
Company Name Website City State Country PSA Category
Expiration 
Date

Point of 
Contact

Email Phone

ASQS GmbH https://www.asqs.net Vienna Vienna Austria
Subject Matter 
Expert

09-30-2025 Daniela Rogen drogen@asqs.net
+43 1 306 
1234

TrainingPort.net www.trainingport.net Richmond BC Canada
Subject Matter 
Expert

01-31-2025
Stewart 
MacPherson

stewart@macphersonaviationaudits.com 7789904480

Aeroex GmbH www.aeroex.eu 9443 SG Switzerland
Audit and 
Registration 
Support

12-31-2024
Helmut 
Gottschalk

h.gottschalk@aeroex.eu
+41 81 
5116742

Air Service Basel 
GmbH (BSL)

www.airservicebasel.com Basel Basel Switzerland
Audit and 
Registration 
Support

08-31-2024 Uwe Paukner paukner@airservicebasel.com
+41 61 567 
3712

Baldwin Safety and 
Compliance

https://www.baldwinaviation.com/
Hilton Head 
Island

SC
United 
States

Audit and 
Registration 
Support

12-31-2024 Donna Shope dshope@portside.co 843-342-5434

Polaris Aero LLC https://polarisaero.com Scottsdale AZ
United 
States

Audit and 
Registration 
Support

12-31-2024 Kellie Roby kellie@polarisaero.com 6159575512

Starr Aviation – A 
Member of Starr 
Insurance Companies

www.starrcompanies.com Atlanta GA
United 
States

Audit and 
Registration 
Support

05-31-2025
Andrew 
Madison

andrew.madison@starrcompanies.com 404-353-1076

Professional 
Resources in System 
Management (PRISM)

www.argus.aero
Greenwood 
Village

CO
United 
States

Audit and 
Registration 
Support

12-31-2025
Jenna 
Albrecht

jenna.albrecht@prism.aero
+1 303 222 
4270

AviationManuals, LLC https://aviationmanuals.com/ Rockville MD
United 
States

Audit and 
Registration 
Support

07-31-2024 Kevin Honan khonan@aviationmanuals.com
+1 240-546-
4030
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